
 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION FACULTY 

EXTRA CURRICULAR CLUBS AND PRACTICES SUMMER 2018 

 

MONDAY 

Fitness/Circuits 

  
Year 10 – Cricket 
 
Year 7 Rounders 

 
Tennis 7 & 8 
 

Athletics – All years 
 
Badminton Club 

Mr Hedges 

 
Mr Jones 
 
Ms Straw 

 
Mrs Clement 
 

Mr Monk and Mrs Foley 
 
Badminton Leaders 

1-1.45pm 

 
1-1.45pm 
 
1-1.45pm 

 
1-1.45pm 
 

1-1.45pm 
 
3.35-5pm 

Gymnasium 

 
Astro 
 
Astro Field 

 
Tennis Courts 
 

Top Field 
 
Sports Hall 

 
TUESDAY 

Ten Tors 
 
Cardio Club 

 

Girls Cricket 
 

Year 7 Cricket 
 
Tennis-Year 9 and 10 

 
Circus Skills 
 

CVDC 
 
*Cheerleading  
 

Fixtures 

Ms Hibbert 
 
Mr Hill 

 

Steve Croucher, Mr Monk 
 

Mr Parfitt 
 
Mrs Clement 

 
Ms Iglesias 
 

Ms Holt 
 
Abby Moss 
 

Various 

1-1:45pm 
 
1-1.45pm 

 

1-1.45pm 
 

1-1.45pm 
 
1-1.45pm 

 
1-1:45pm 
 

1-1:45pm 
 
3:35-5.45pm 
 

3:35pm 

T2 
 
Fitness Suite 

 

Astro 
 

Astro  
 
Tennis Courts 

 
Sports Hall 
 

Gymnasium 
 
Gymnasium 
 

 

 

WEDNESDAY 

Cardio Club 

 
Yr 9 Cricket 
 

Girls Rugby – All years 
 
Gym Club 
 

Athletics-All Years  
 
*Cheerleading   

 
Fixtures 

Mr Hill 

 
Mr Hedges 
 

Mr Jones 
 
Ms Hibbert and Mrs Clark 
 

All PE staff 
 
Abby Moss 

 
Various 

1-1.45pm 

 
1-1.45pm 
 

1-1.45pm 
 
1-1.45pm 
 

3.35-5pm 
 
3.35-5.45pm 

 
3.35pm 

Fitness Suite 

 
Astro 
 

Grids 
 
Gymnasium 
 

Top Field 
 
Gymnasium 

 

 

THURSDAY 

Cardio Club 

 
Dance-Lower School  
 

Yr 8 Cricket  
 
Years 8 and 9 Rounders (11 and 6th 

form too) 
 

Tennis-Year 7 & 10 

 
Basketball 
 

*Tae Kwon-Do  
 
Fixtures 

Mr Hill 

 
Ms Holt 
 

Mr Monk 
 
Mrs Foley and Ms Hibbert 

 
 

Mr Hedges 

 
Mr Jones 
 

Mr Mole 
 
Various 

1-1.45pm 

 
1-1.45pm 
 

1-1.45pm 
 
1-1.45pm 

 
 

1-1.45pm 

 
1-1.45pm 
 

3:45-5.00pm 
 
3.35pm 

Fitness Suite 

 
Gymnasium 
 

Astro 
 
Astro Field 

 
 

Tennis Courts 

 
Sports Hall 
 

Gymnasium 
 

 
FRIDAY 

Yr 10  Rounders 
 
Athletics – All Years 

 
Frisbee Friday 
 

Tennis Years 8 and 9 

Mrs Clement 
 
Ms Hibbert and Mr Hedges 

 
Mr Walford 
 

Mr Jones 

1-1.45pm 
 
1-1.45pm 

 
1-1.45pm 
 

1-1.45pm 

Astro Field 
 
Top Field 

 
Bottom Field 
 

Tennis Courts 

Some Fixtures will take place on Mondays and Fridays. See Fixtures list for details. Activities marked with a * have a cost involved in them 
 
  

 




