

PHYSICAL EDUCATION FACULTY EXTRA CURRICULAR CLUBS AND PRACTICES SUMMER 2018

	Fitness/Circuits	Mr Hedges	I-1.45pm	Gymnasium
MONDAY				,
	Year 10 – Cricket	Mr Jones	1-1.45pm	Astro
	Year 7 Rounders	Ms Straw	I-1.45pm	Astro Field
	Tennis 7 & 8	Mrs Clement	I-1.45pm	Tennis Courts
	Athletics – All years	Mr Monk and Mrs Foley	I-I.45pm	Top Field
	Badminton Club	Badminton Leaders	3.35-5pm	Sports Hall
TUESDAY	Ten Tors	Ms Hibbert	1-1:45pm	T2
TOLSDAT	Cardio Club	Mr Hill	1-1.45pm	Fitness Suite
	Girls Cricket	Steve Croucher, Mr Monk	1-1.45pm	Astro
	Year 7 Cricket	Mr Parfitt	I-1.45pm	Astro
	Tennis-Year 9 and 10	Mrs Clement	1-1.45pm	Tennis Courts
	Circus Skills	Ms Iglesias	1-1:45pm	Sports Hall
	CVDC	Ms Holt	I-1:45pm	Gymnasium
	*Cheerleading	Abby Moss	3:35-5.45pm	Gymnasium
	Fixtures	Various	3:35pm	
WEDNESDAY	Cardio Club	Mr Hill	I-1.45pm	Fitness Suite
WEDNESDAY	Yr 9 Cricket	Mr Hedges	I-1.45pm	Astro
	Girls Rugby – All years	Mr Jones	I-1.45pm	Grids
	Gym Club	Ms Hibbert and Mrs Clark	1-1.45pm	Gymnasium
	Athletics-All Years	All PE staff	3.35-5pm	Top Field
	*Cheerleading	Abby Moss	3.35-5.45pm	Gymnasium
	Fixtures	Various	3.35pm	
	Cardio Club	Mr Hill	I-1.45pm	Fitness Suite
THURSDAY	Dance-Lower School	Ms Holt	I-1.45pm	Gymnasium
	Yr 8 Cricket	Mr Monk	I-I.45pm	Astro
	Years 8 and 9 Rounders (11 and 6 th form too)	Mrs Foley and Ms Hibbert	1-1.45pm	Astro Field
	Tennis-Year 7 & 10	Mr Hedges	I-1.45pm	Tennis Courts
	Basketball	Mr Jones	I-1.45pm	Sports Hall
	*Tae Kwon-Do	Mr Mole	3:45-5.00pm	Gymnasium
	Fixtures	Various	3.35pm	
	Yr 10 Rounders	Mrs Clement	I-1.45pm	Astro Field
FRIDAY	Athletics – All Years	Ms Hibbert and Mr Hedges	I-1.45pm	Top Field
	Frisbee Friday	Mr Walford	I-1.45pm	Bottom Field
	Tennis Years 8 and 9	Mr Jones	I-1.45pm	Tennis Courts

Some Fixtures will take place on Mondays and Fridays. See Fixtures list for details. Activities marked with a \ast have a cost involved in them